Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  TEEHO /
›  TEEHO TE001 Keyless Entry Door Lock with Keypad - Smart Deadbolt Lock for Front Door with 2 Keys - Auto Lock - Easy
Installation - Satin Nickel Traditional Satin Nickel
TEEHO TE001
TEEHO TE001 Keyless Entry Door Lock User Manual

Brand TEEHO
Model Name TEEHO TE001 Keypad Deadbolt
Lock Type Keypad Deadbolt Door Lock
Material Stainless Steel, Nickel, Zinc
Color Satin Nickel
Item Weight 1.76 Pounds
Product
Dimensions
5.12 x 2.95 x 1.3 inches
Special
Features
Battery Indicator, Back-Lit Keypad, 20 Individual User Codes, One-time Access, Auto Lock, One-
touch Lock, Anti-peeping Password, Vacation Mode, Mute Mode, Wrong Entry Limit, IP54
Waterproof
Included
Components
TE001 deadbolt door lock, 2 Standard Key, Latch, Strike Plate, Installation Instructions,
Programming Instructions
WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
TEEHO offers a 1-year warranty on all parts and lifetime customer service. This includes online phone support from
Monday to Friday, 9 AM to 5 PM PST, and 24/7 online email service.
For support, please visit the TEEHO Store or refer to the official User Guide (PDF) for comprehensive details.
© 2025 TEEHO. All rights reserved.
Related Documents - TE001
TEEHO TE001/TE001K Keyless Entry Door Lock Programming Instructions
Comprehensive programming instructions for the TEEHO TE001 and TE001K keyless entry door
locks, covering installation, usage, feature settings, and troubleshooting.
TEEHO TE002K Fingerprint Door Lock Installation Guide
Comprehensive installation instructions for the TEEHO TE002K Fingerprint Door Lock, detailing
door preparation, parts identification, and step-by-step assembly for a secure and easy setup.
TEEHO TE001K Keyless Entry Door Lock and Door Knob Installation Guide
Comprehensive installation instructions for TEEHO TE001K keyless entry door locks and door
knobs, covering door preparation, parts identification, and step-by-step assembly for secure and
easy installation.
TEEHO Smart Lock Reset Guide: Step-by-Step Instructions
This guide provides clear, step-by-step instructions for resetting TEEHO keyless entry door locks,
including models like TE001 and TE002K. Essential for maintaining your smart lock.
TEEHO TE001 Keyless Entry Door Lock Installation Guide
Step-by-step instructions for installing the TEEHO TE001 keyless entry door lock, including door
preparation, parts identification, and assembly.
TEEHO TE001 Smart Lock Installation Manual
Comprehensive installation guide for the TEEHO TE001 smart door lock, covering parts list, step-
by-step installation, troubleshooting, and safety information.
Documents - TEEHO – TE001
TEEHO TE001 Keyless Entry Door Lock Installation Guide
Step-by-step instructions for installing the TEEHO TE001 keyless entry door lock,
including door preparation, parts identification, and assembly.